24
0 85
Hm
Qm3/h
• �Chiller
• �Swimming pool
• �Balneo
• �Washing machine / Tunnels

ng
)
W
ei
gh
t
(W
ith
 P
ac
ka
gi
ng
)
HZ A A kW kW mm mm mm mm mm mm Kg Kg
4081964 SHC12-120/1.1-T-6/A-E/R-2 3 220/380V 60 4,8 2,8 1,47 1,1 120 2“ 1“1/2 280 235 347 230 12,7 12,7
4081967 SHC12-120/1.1-T-6/A-E/S-2 3 220/380V 60 4,8 2,8 1,47 1,1 120 2“ 1“1/2 280 235 347 230 12,7 12,7
4081965 SHC12-128/1.5-T-6/A-E/R-2 3 220/380V 60 5,9 3,4 1,8 1,5 128 2“ 1“1/2 280 246 356 230 13,8 13,8
4081968 SHC12-128/1.5-T-6/A-E/S-2 3 220/380V 60 5,9 3,4 1,8 1,5 128 2“ 1“1/2 280 246 356 230 13,8 13,8
4061681 SHC12-129/0.75-T/A-E/R-2 /B 3 230/400V 50 3,6 2,1 1,08 0,75 129 2“ 1“1/2 280 235 347 230 10,4 10,4
4061685 SHC12-129/0.75-T/A-E/S-2 /B 3 230/400V 50 3,6 2,1 1,08 0,75 129 2“ 1“1/2 280 235 347 230 10,4 10,4
4061682 SHC12-136/1.1-T/A-E/R-2 /B 3 230/400V 50 5,3 3,1 1,44 1,1 136 2“ 1“1/2 280 235 347 230 12,7 12,7
4061686 SHC12-136/1.1-T/A-E/S-2 /B 3 230/400V 50 5,3 3,1 1,44 1,1 136 2“ 1“1/2 280 235 347 230 12,7 12,7
4081966 SHC12-136/1.85-T-6/A-E/R-2 3 220/380V 60 7,3 4,2 2,26 1,85 136 2“ 1“1/2 280 246 356 230 15,4 15,4
4081969 SHC12-136/1.85-T-6/A-E/S-2 3 220/380V 60 7,3 4,2 2,26 1,85 136 2“ 1“1/2 280 246 356 230 15,4 15,4
4061683 SHC20-128/1.5-T/A-E/R-2 /B 3 230/400V 50 6,6 3,8 1,92 1,5 128 2“ 1“1/2 280 246 356 230 13,8 13,8
4061687 SHC20-128/1.5-T/A-E/S-2 /B 3 230/400V 50 6,6 3,8 1,92 1,5 128 2“ 1“1/2 280 246 356 230 13,8 13,8
4061684 SHC20-134/1.85-T/A-E/R-2 /B 3 230/400V 50 8,55 4,95 2,45 1,85 134 2“ 1“1/2 280 246 356 230 15,4 15,4
4061688 SHC20-134/1.85-T/A-E/S-2 /B 3 230/400V 50 8,55 4,95 2,45 1,85 134 2“ 1“1/2 280 246 356 230 15,4 15,4
• SHC 2 kW
SHC
�
www.motralec.com / service-commercial@motralec.com / 01.39.97.65.10

ng
)
W
ei
gh
t
(W
ith
 P
ac
ka
gi
ng
)
HZ A A kW kW mm mm mm mm mm mm Kg Kg
4095271 SHC35-135/3-T/A-E/R-2 3 230/400V 50 10,7 6,2 3,8 3 135 3“OD 3“OD 291 300 463 263 24,5 26,8
4095272 SHC50-135/4-T/A-E/R-2 3 230/400V 50 12,8 7,4 4,9 4 135 3“OD 3“OD 291 300 463 263 26,5 28,8
• SHC 4 kW
SHC
�
www.motralec.com / service-commercial@motralec.com / 01.39.97.65.10